Position

Director, Intergovernmental
Affairs

Strategic Planning Coordinator

Governmental Relations
Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Inter-Governmental
Relations

Inter-Governmental
Relations

Inter-Governmental
Relations

Inter-Governmental
Relations

Total Wages

$131,706

$85,470

$75,770

$58,169

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,010

$16,842

$26,899

$18,322



