Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Intergovernmental Affairs		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$131,706	\$48,010
Strategic Planning Coordinator		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$85,470	\$16,842
Governmental Relations Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$75,770	\$26,899
Administrative Assistant II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$58,169	\$18,322